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distributes copies to each State for inclusion in their respective STIPs without further action. 
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 60,454
 154,739
 49,738
 30,000
 15,523

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
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 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

GRADE & DRAIN
PAVEMENT
INCIDENTAL CONS
CONSTRUCTION M
PROJECT MANAG

Agency 

PCAS 

S50027 - Narragansett Indian TribeReservation 

County 

Health Clinic
S5032705

 310,454Total ($) 

S50 - Eastern Region Off

Project Name
32705Project ID 

NEWCONProject Type 
7 - Bituminous Mat 2" Thick or MoreWork Type 

 310,454  0  0  0  0

FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

44 - Rhode Island

S - Eastern

61E

Region

State

FFS

0517

10 02 009 - Washington

10 10 .5
County Struc Len (ft)

5 4 1 44 - Rhode Island
Section # Class CN Owner SCI Old Surface C Dist State Structure #

Start Stop
Phase Summary

Project Identification Work Item Summary

Total ($)

009 - Washington

RDesignation 

Description new construction

.5Length (mi) 

S50027 - Narragansett Indian TribeEntity

Remark new construction

CSTIP

S50027 - Narragansett Indian Tribe

Route # Start Section End Section Termini From Termini To Length (mi) 

3
Program Class Code 61E

CS Entity

15# of CSTIPS

# of Projects  

Route Summary

 264,931
 30,000
 15,523

CONS
CE
Z

2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

 264,931
 30,000
 15,523

FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 60,454
 154,739
 49,738
 30,000
 15,523

Total ($) 

 310,454

 2,669,563  2,226,829  1,976,881  1,976,881  739,873
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 9,590,027
Total ($) 

 577,253  634,978  634,978  634,978  0
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 2,482,187
Total ($) 



Indian Reservation Roads Program

07-OCT-24 10:36 AM

Location
FFS

Cutoff Date
Single Project

S-**-***
CSNo

07-OCT-24
CSTIP TypeProject Detail Report

(Any level version for CS, ECS, A, or EA)

REPORT FILTERS

Page 334 of 829

0304

0305

0306

0307

0308

0309

0310

0311

0312

10

10

10
20

10

10
20
30

10

10

10

10

02

02

02
02

02

02
02
02

02

02

02

02

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington
009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington
009 - Washington
009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

30

50

10

10

10

.1

.3

.3

.3

.3

.8

.2

.5

.5

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

5

5

5
5

5

5
5
5

5

5

4

5

1

1

1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

39

1

1

9
9

9

9
9
9

9

1

0

5

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

CSTIP

S50027 - Narragansett Indian Tribe

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

3
Program Class Code 61E

CS Entity

15# of CSTIPS

# of Projects  

 2,669,563  2,226,829  1,976,881  1,976,881  739,873
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 9,590,027
Total ($) 

 577,253  634,978  634,978  634,978  0
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 2,482,187
Total ($) 



Indian Reservation Roads Program

07-OCT-24 10:36 AM

Location
FFS

Cutoff Date
Single Project

S-**-***
CSNo

07-OCT-24
CSTIP TypeProject Detail Report

(Any level version for CS, ECS, A, or EA)

REPORT FILTERS

Page 335 of 829

0313

0314

0315

0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

10
20

10

10
20

10

10

10

10

10
20
30
40

820

02
02

02

02
02

02

02

02

02

02
02
02
02
02

009 - Washington
009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington
009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington

009 - Washington
009 - Washington
009 - Washington
009 - Washington
009 - Washington

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

20

10

10

10

10

820

.3

.1

.6

2

1.4

.7

.3

2.1

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

Struc Len (ft)

5
5

5

5
5

4

4

4

4

4
4
4
4

1
1

1

1
1

0

1

0

1

0
0
0
0
2

1
1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

5
1
1
1
5

0
0

39

0
0

36

0

0

0

60
32
0
0

9
9

5

9
9

3

1

1

1

4
3
1
1
4

44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island

44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island
44 - Rhode Island

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Section #

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

SCI

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

Old Surface

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

C Dist

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

Structure #

CSTIP

S50027 - Narragansett Indian Tribe

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Route #

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

Start Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

End Section

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini From

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Termini To

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

Length (mi) 

3
Program Class Code 61E

CS Entity

15# of CSTIPS

# of Projects  
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0305

10 02 009 - Washington

10 10 Narrow Lane Dead End .3
County Struc Len (ft)

5 1 1 0 1 44 - Rhode Island
Section # Class CN Owner SCI Old Surface C Dist State Structure #

Start Stop
Phase Summary

Project Identification Work Item Summary

Total ($)

009 - Washington

RDesignation 

Description Grade, Drainagand Gravel Road

.3Length (mi) 

S50027 - Narragansett Indian TribeEntity

Remark

CSTIP

S50027 - Narragansett Indian Tribe

Route # Start Section End Section Termini From Termini To Length (mi) 

1
Program Class Code 931

CS Entity

15# of CSTIPS

# of Projects  

Route Summary

 37,733CONS2024 2024  37,733

FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 15,000
 22,733

Total ($) 

 37,733

 2,669,563  2,226,829  1,976,881  1,976,881  739,873
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 9,590,027
Total ($) 

 37,733  0  0  0  0
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 37,733
Total ($) 
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Location
FFS

Cutoff Date
Single Project

S-**-***
CSNo

07-OCT-24
CSTIP TypeProject Detail Report

(Any level version for CS, ECS, A, or EA)

REPORT FILTERS
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05
09
10
13
17

 20,000
 100,000
 128,951
 70,000
 15,000

 0
 50,000

 100,000
 100,000

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

DESIGN
GRADE & DRAIN
GRAVEL
INCIDENTAL CONS
PROJECT MANAG

Agency 

PCAS 

S50027 - Narragansett Indian TribeReservation 

County 

Perry Trail
S5052701

 583,951Total ($) 

S50 - Eastern Region Off

Project Name
52701Project ID 

SAFETYProject Type 
3 - GravelWork Type 

 333,951  250,000  0  0  0

FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

44 - Rhode Island

S - Eastern

FER

Region

State

FFS

0301

10 02 009 - Washington

10 10 0
County Struc Len (ft)

5 1 1 0 1 44 - Rhode Island
Section # Class CN Owner SCI Old Surface C Dist State Structure #

Start Stop
Phase Summary

Project Identification Work Item Summary

Total ($)

009 - Washington

RDesignation 

Description Grade & Drain, and Gravel

0Length (mi) 

S50027 - Narragansett Indian TribeEntity

Remark The tribe need money for the design contract 
to add to their F31 contract.  Need more 
construction money for this project hopefully ne

CSTIP

S50027 - Narragansett Indian Tribe

Route # Start Section End Section Termini From Termini To Length (mi) 

1
Program Class Code FER

CS Entity

15# of CSTIPS

# of Projects  

Route Summary

 20,000
 298,951
 15,000

 250,000
PE

CONS
Z

2024
2024
2024

2024
2025
2024

 20,000
 548,951
 15,000

FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 20,000
 150,000
 228,951
 170,000
 15,000

Total ($) 

 583,951

 2,669,563  2,226,829  1,976,881  1,976,881  739,873
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 9,590,027
Total ($) 

 333,951  250,000  0  0  0
FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($) FY 2027 ($) FY 2028 ($)

 583,951
Total ($) 




